
Life Sciences Lab Practical on 22/09/2021 

Venue: Guru Nanak Girls College, Model Town, Ludhiana 

Practical Session: 10 a.m. to 11 a.m. 

PROGRAM ENROLMENT COURSE NAME 

BSC 186105831 LSE4L ANCHAL SHARMA 

BSC 186123886 LSE4L ANIL BHAHUSAHEB SANADI 

BSC 186119467 LSE4L ARJUN BANSAL 

BSC 175773623 LSE4L ARUN 

BSC 186128695 LSE4L BINA SURENDRAPRASAD SHARMA 

BSC 180854732 LSE4L DHARAMVEER 

BSC 178739342 LSE4L GURMEET SINGH 

BSC 165803292 LSE4L HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA 

BSC 146436876 LSE4L JASPAL SINGH 

BSC 186113473 LSE4L JATINDER KAUR 

BSC 146421117 LSE4L JYOTI BALA 

BSC 146416724 LSE4L KARAN PATANIA 

BSC 175767802 LSE4L MADHAVI KUMARI 

BSC 177940685 LSE4L MUNEET MONGA 

BSC 186113283 LSE4L NEHA 

BSC 146416470 LSE4L PANKAJ GUPTA 

BSC 146422918 LSE4L PARTEEK KHURANA 

BSC 146431860 LSE4L PARVEEN KUMAR 

BSC 180854930 LSE4L PREETI GARG 

BSC 186119592 LSE4L PRERNA NARANG 

BSC 146429698 LSE4L PRIYA KUMARI MAHATO 

BSC 146430234 LSE4L PRIYANKA 

BSC 146429738 LSE4L RAJAN 

BSC 175765697 LSE4L RAJAN GARG 



BSC 170080942 LSE4L RAJESH KUMAR 

BSC 186125833 LSE4L RAJNI 

BSC 159561357 LSE4L RAJWINDER KAUR 

BSC 186125819 LSE4L RUBY 

BSC 175760168 LSE4L SANDEEP B C 

BSC 146429610 LSE4L SHEKHAR 

BSC 168646425 LSE4L TAPINDER KAUR MATHODA 

BSC 175767597 LSE4L UMAKANT GAUTAM 

BSC 178743492 LSE4L VIKAS 

Practical Session: 11:15 a.m. to 12:15 p.m. 

PROGRAM ENROLMENT COURSE NAME 

BSC 186105831 LSE8L ANCHAL SHARMA 

BSC 186123886 LSE8L ANIL BHAHUSAHEB SANADI 

BSC 165803300 LSE8L ANKIT NEGI 

BSC 186119467 LSE8L ARJUN BANSAL 

BSC 151087035 LSE8L ASHIF AHMED 

BSC 156551863 LSE8L ASHUTOSH PANDEY 

BSC 186128695 LSE8L BINA SURENDRAPRASAD SHARMA 

BSC 180854757 LSE8L DEEPAK KUMAR 

BSC 189520153 LSE8L GAGANPREET KAUR 

BSC 146422853 LSE8L GUDDAN PRASHAD 

BSC 186119539 LSE8L GURPREET SINGH MAKKAR 

BSC 156549914 LSE8L HARDEEP SINGH 

BSC 156561380 LSE8L HARRY BIST 

BSC 165803260 LSE8L HARSH KUMAR KALRA 

BSC 130415894 LSE8L HARSIMRAN SINGH 

BSC 165803292 LSE8L HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA 

BSC 175774198 LSE8L INDERJIT SINGH 



BSC 186107423 LSE8L JASVIR SINGH 

BSC 177940725 LSE8L JYOTI SURYAVANSHI 

BSC 180855039 LSE8L KM DEEPA 

BSC 175767802 LSE8L MADHAVI KUMARI 

BSC 186113283 LSE8L NEHA 

BSC 146416470 LSE8L PANKAJ GUPTA 

BSC 186119442 LSE8L PINKY VERMA 

BSC 146432300 LSE8L POONAM MISHRA 

BSC 180854930 LSE8L PREETI GARG 

BSC 186119592 LSE8L PRERNA NARANG 

BSC 186119560 LSE8L RAJKIRAN GILL 

BSC 186125833 LSE8L RAJNI 

BSC 189520343 LSE8L RAJNI DHIMAN 

BSC 159561357 LSE8L RAJWINDER KAUR 

BSC 186125819 LSE8L RUBY 

BSC 178748216 LSE8L SHARVAN KUMAR SHARMA 

BSC 168646425 LSE8L TAPINDER KAUR MATHODA 

Practical Session: 12:30 p.m. to 1:30 p.m. 

PROGRAM ENROLMENT COURSE NAME 

BSC 178739668 LSE11L AARTI 

BSC 177944589 LSE11L AFREEN 

BSC 186105831 LSE11L ANCHAL SHARMA 

BSC 186123886 LSE11L ANIL BHAHUSAHEB SANADI 

BSC 180745777 LSE11L ANKIT KALRA 

BSC 165803300 LSE11L ANKIT NEGI 

BSC 151087035 LSE11L ASHIF AHMED 

BSC 156551863 LSE11L ASHUTOSH PANDEY 

BSC 175775942 LSE11L BABITA KUMARI 



BSC 180854732 LSE11L DHARAMVEER 

BSC 165792950 LSE11L DILPREET SINGH 

BSC 156549914 LSE11L HARDEEP SINGH 

BSC 146437394 LSE11L HARPREET KAUR 

BSC 165803260 LSE11L HARSH KUMAR KALRA 

BSC 165803292 LSE11L HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA 

BSC 175774198 LSE11L INDERJIT SINGH 

BSC 186107423 LSE11L JASVIR SINGH 

BSC 177940725 LSE11L JYOTI SURYAVANSHI 

BSC 165791886 LSE11L KIRTI BANSAL 

BSC 165781710 LSE11L KOMAL 

BSC 165792942 LSE11L LOVENEET SINGH 

BSC 175766650 LSE11L MANITA DEVI 

BSC 186119442 LSE11L PINKY VERMA 

BSC 159561357 LSE11L RAJWINDER KAUR 

BSC 177939555 LSE11L REEMA VERMA 

BSC 175763203 LSE11L REENU RAI 

BSC 177940130 LSE11L SAGAR DEVGAN 

BSC 175766667 LSE11L SANDEEP KAUR 

BSC 175761969 LSE11L SHILPI SHARMA 

BSC 161160261 LSE11L VIVEK VARNAVAL 

BSC 180854757 LSE14L DEEPAK KUMAR 

BSC 189520153 LSE14L GAGANPREET KAUR 

BSC 177941623 LSE14L GAURAV KUMAR 

BSC 189513577 LSE14L GURKIRAT SINGH 

BSC 186119560 LSE14L RAJKIRAN GILL 

BSC 189520343 LSE14L RAJNI DHIMAN 

BSC 156551856 LSE14L SUMANDEEP KAUR THIND 



 


